Player
Brown, Brenda
Evans, Carol
Melo, Judy
Post, Jenn
Briney, Judy
Tomlinson, Jen

Total Payout/# Players

Player
Brown, Brenda
Evans, Carol
Post Jenn
Briney, Judy
Tomlinson, Jen

Total Payout/# Players

Player

Cruise Kay

Huffman, Nancy
Bukes, Jan

Haugsby, Cinda
Chyall, Joan

Total Payout/# Players

Player

DeMerritt, Kathy
Cruise, Kay

Huffman, Nancy
Bukes, Jan

Chyall, Joan

Haugsby, Cinda

Total Payout/# Players

Feb 3, 2026 Gross Skins A Group

Skins

Details

Par on 3, Birdie on 8, Birdie on 9

Birdie on 4, Par on 18
Birdie on 12

Paron 16
Birdie on 13

Paron 7

Feb 3, 2026 Net Skins A Group

Skins

Details
Birdie on 3, Eagle on 9

Eagle on 4, Birdie on 18

Eagle on 16
Eagle on 13
Birdie on 7

Feb 3, 2026 Gross Skins B Group

Skins

Details
Birdie on 17
Birdie on 15

Par on 14

Paron 13
Bogey on 3

Feb 3, 2026 Net Skins B Group

Skins

Details
Birdie on 5, eagle on 7
Eagle on 17
Eagle on 15
Eagle on 14
Birdie on 3
Eagle on 13

Payout
$15.99
$10.66
$5.33
$5.33
$5.33
$5.33

$47.97/24

Payout

$13.71
$13.71
$6.86
$6.86
$6.86
$48.00/24

Payout

$8.80
$8.80
$8.80
$8.80
$8.80
$44.00/22

Payout

$12.56
$6.28
$6.28
$6.28
$6.28
$6.28
$44.00/22



