

Feb 3, 2026 Gross Skins A Group			
Player	Skins	Details	Payout
Brown, Brenda	3	Par on 3, Birdie on 8, Birdie on 9	\$15.99
Evans, Carol	2	Birdie on 4, Par on 18	\$10.66
Melo, Judy	1	Birdie on 12	\$5.33
Post, Jenn	1	Par on 16	\$5.33
Briney, Judy	1	Birdie on 13	\$5.33
Tomlinson, Jen	1	Par on 7	\$5.33
Total Payout/# Players			\$47.97/24
Feb 3, 2026 Net Skins A Group			Payout
Player	Skins	Details	
Brown, Brenda	2	Birdie on 3, Eagle on 9	\$13.71
Evans, Carol	2	Eagle on 4, Birdie on 18	\$13.71
Post Jenn	1	Eagle on 16	\$6.86
Briney, Judy	1	Eagle on 13	\$6.86
Tomlinson, Jen	1	Birdie on 7	\$6.86
Total Payout/# Players			\$48.00/24
Feb 3, 2026 Gross Skins B Group			Payout
Player	Skins	Details	
Cruise Kay	1	Birdie on 17	\$8.80
Huffman, Nancy	1	Birdie on 15	\$8.80
Bukes, Jan	1	Par on 14	\$8.80
Haugsbys, Cinda	1	Par on 13	\$8.80
Chyall, Joan	1	Bogey on 3	\$8.80
Total Payout/# Players			\$44.00/22
Feb 3, 2026 Net Skins B Group			Payout
Player	Skins	Details	
DeMerritt, Kathy	2	Birdie on 5, eagle on 7	\$12.56
Cruise, Kay	1	Eagle on 17	\$6.28
Huffman, Nancy	1	Eagle on 15	\$6.28
Bukes, Jan	1	Eagle on 14	\$6.28
Chyall, Joan	1	Birdie on 3	\$6.28
Haugsbys, Cinda	1	Eagle on 13	\$6.28
Total Payout/# Players			\$44.00/22